
2017-2018 At-a-Glance Calendar 

(Please refer to www.sjscatholic.org for the most current information) 
 
Tuesday, August 15: Mass/Play in the Park/School Supply pickup 8:30am-11:30am 
Thursday, August 17: First Day of School/Early Dismissal 12:30pm/No Bus Service/Picture Day   
Friday, August 18: No Bus Service/EDP Begins 
Monday, August 21: No Bus Service/Preschool Begins 
Tuesday, August 22: No Bus Service 
Wednesday, August 23: Bus Service Begins 
Wednesday, August 30: Curriculum Night 6:00pm 
 
Monday, September 4: NO SCHOOL- Labor Day 
Thursday, September 21: No Bus Service 
Friday, September 22: No Bus Service 
 
Monday, October 9: NO SCHOOL- Columbus Day 
Wednesday, October 11: Picture Retake Day 
Monday, October 16: Health Forms Due 
Thursday, October 19: NO SCHOOL/Parent-Teacher Conferences 10:00am-7:00pm 
Friday, October 20: NO SCHOOL/ Teacher in-service 
 
Wednesday, November 22: NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break 
Thursday, November 23: NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break 
Friday, November 24: NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break 
 
Wednesday, December 6: No EDP 
Thursday, December 14: EDP Closes at 4:30/ Band Concert 6:30pm/Christmas Show 7:00pm 
Friday, December 22: Early Dismissal 10:00am/No Bus Service/ No EDP 
Monday, December 25 - Friday, January 5: NO SCHOOL- Christmas Break 
 
Monday, January 8: Classes Resume 
Monday, January 15: NO SCHOOL- MLK Day 
Sunday, January 28: Catholic Schools Week Open House 10:00am-12:30pm/Pancake Breakfast 
 
Thursday, February 8: No EDP/Early Dismissal 10:00am/Parent-Teacher Conferences 1:00pm-7:00pm 
Friday, February 9: NO SCHOOL- Teacher in-service 
Friday, February 16: No Bus Service 
Monday, February 19: NO SCHOOL- Presidents Day 
 
Monday, March 26 - Monday, April 2: NO SCHOOL- Spring Break 

Tuesday, April 3: Classes Resume 
Monday, April 23: Friday, April 27- Tentative Aspire Testing 
Friday, April 27: No Bus 
 
Monday, May 28: NO SCHOOL- Memorial Day 
Thursday, May 31: Tentative School Picnic 
 
Friday, June 1: Tentative Last Day of School, Early Dismissal 10:00am 
Saturday, June 2: 8th Grade Graduation 10:00am 
Monday, June 4: Attendance Day if Emergency Days Used 
Tuesday, June 5: Attendance Day if Emergency Days Used 
Wednesday, June 6: Attendance Day if Emergency Days Used 


